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PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
JALANDHAR

DEPARTMENT OF RADIODIAGNOSIS
TEACHING SCHEDTJLE .RADIODIAGNOSIS (DMRD)

Month Of November 2025

\ t*vl'
3r\t"loj-

DR RAMESH
CHANDERFACULTY LECTURE4.30 TO 5.00 PM

01. r1.2025
Saturday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SI.]NIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR, ANAMIKA
VERMASEMINAR3.30 TO 4.30 PM

03.11.202s
Monday

DR. HIMANIJOURNAL CLUB3.30 TO 4.30 PM

04.11.2025
Tuesday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SLINIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR SLINIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.00 To 5.00 PM

06. tl.202s
Thursday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SUNIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.00 To 5.00 PM

07. 11.2025
Friday

DATE &
DAY OF
THEWEEK

TIME
MODE OF THE
CLASS

TOPIC



DRRAMESH
CHANDERFACULTY LECTURE

3.30 TO 4.30 PM

08. 11.202s
SaturdaY

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SIJI.{IL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DRRAMESH
CHANDERFACULTY LECTURE

3.30 To 4.30 PM

10.11.2025
MondaY

DR. ANAMIKA
VERMAJOURNAL CLUB

3.30 TO 4.30 PM

11. 11.2025
Tuesday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR ST]NIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO s.30 PM

DR ST]NIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.00 To 5.00 PM

12.11.2025
WednesdaY

DRRAMESH
CHANDERFACULTY LECTURE

3.30 TO 4.30 PM

t3.11.2025
ThursdaY

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SLINIL SETH
CASE DISCUSSION4.30 To 5.30 PM

DR. ANAMIKA
VERMASEMINAR4.30 To s.00 PM

14.11.202s
Friday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SI]NIL SETH
CASE DISCUSSION4.30 To 5.30 PM



15.r1.2025
Saturday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM FACULTY LECTURE
DRRAMESH
CHANDER

DR. HIMANIJOURNAL CLUB3.30 TO 4.30 PM

17.11.2025
Monday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SUNIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR SUNIL SETHFACULTY LECTURE4.00 To s.00 PM

18.1 1 .2025
Tuesday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SLINIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.00 To 5.00 PM

19.r1.2025
Wednesday

DRRAMESH
CHANDERFACULTY LECTURE3.30 To 4.30 PM

20.11.2025
Thursday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SLTNIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR. HIMANISEMINAR4.30 TO 5.00 PM

2r.11.2025
Friday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SLiNIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR. ANAMIKA
VERMAJOURNAL CLUB3.30 TO 4.30 PM

22.r1.2025
Saturday



24.11.2025
Monday

4.00 To 5.00 PM FACULTY LECTURE DR SLINIL SETH

25.tt.2025
Tuesday

4.00 ro 5.00 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SLJ}IIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

3.30 TO 4.30 PM FACULTY LECTURE
DRRAMESH
CHANDER

26.11.2025
Wednesday

DRRAMESH
CHANDER

DR SL-]NIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

FACULTY LECTURE

CASE DISCUSSION

27.11.2025
Thunday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM

4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR. ANAMIKA
VERMA4.30 TO 5.00 PM

28.11.2025
Friday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SLINIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR. ANAMIKA
VERMAJOURNAL CLUB3.30 TO 4.30 PM

29.lt.2025
Saturday

CT
CASES
OF THE

-D.AY

DR SLINIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

4.30 TO 5.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SLTNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

W -ta{pl {Puiab}

SEMINAR

Prof. & Head
Radiology Department


